Treino de Orientacao Bombeiro Mirim Vespertino
CFAP 24.5.2024
Corpo de Bombeiros Militar do RN

Luiz Henrique Da Silva Barbosa
Bombeiro Mirim
Percurso : HBM 3

Distancia : 900m
Tempo : 0:15:31 (17'14"/km)

9/17 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

0:09:50
2. Lucas Da Costa Raimundo 0:10:19
3. Guilherme Magno Onofre De Lima Campak1:50

1. Levi Emanuel Da Silva Nascimento

LoOoNoULRWNE

00:06:12 63m 98'25"/km
00:00:56 00:07:08 116m  8'03"/km
00:00:38 00:07:46 g86m  7'22"/km
00:02:01 00:09:47 101lm 19'58"/km
00:00:36 00:10:23 68m  8'49"/km
00:01:03 00:11:26 89m 11'48"/km
00:01:24 00:12:50 50m 23'44"/km
00:00:54 00:13:44 47m 19'09"/km
00:00:12 00:13:56 61lm 3'17"/km
00:00:11 00:14:07 88m  2'05"/km
00:01:04 00:15:11 48m 22'13"/km
00:00:20 00:15:31 85m  3'55"/km
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